OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 1 -- PRVI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 155 30,99 5,0016 155,0000 100,00 29 Gasparin, Enej
2 155 39,74 3,9004 120,8719 77,98 28 Testen, Sebastjan
3 155 47,15 3,2874 101,8759 65,73 17 Szabo, Alexander
4 155 52,52 2,9513 91,4594 59,01 112 Kolarits, Peter

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 1 -- PRVI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 155 39,09 3,9652 155,0000 100,00 1 Cernigoj, Robert

2 155 39,62 3,9122 152,9266 98,66 83 Bulaji¢, Ivan

3 155 43,93 3,5283 137,9228 88,98 22 Szegedi, Bence

4 155 44,42 3,4894 136,4014 88,00 50 Bukovi¢, Marko

5 155 44,48 3,4847 136,2174 87,88 62 Stelmaszczyk, Michal

6 155 47,31 3,2763 128,0691 82,63 72 Pantovi¢, Drasko

7 155 47,66 3,2522 127,1286 82,02 15 Bicskei, Bea

8 155 48,03 3,2271 126,1493 81,39 45 Prascevié, Milos

9 155 48,95 3,1665 123,7783 79,86 73 Subu, Nadia
10 155 49,47 3,1332 122,4773 79,02 58 Kjellstrom, Christian
11 155 49,62 3,1237 122,1070 78,78 6 Misanovi¢, Dragan
12 140 45,04 3,1083 121,5053 78,39 54 Perovic, Vaso
13 155 54,39 2,8498 111,3982 71,87 80 Birkanovi¢, SiniSa
14 155 55,93 2,7713 108,3309 69,89 14 Kormanyos, Maria
15 155 56,49 2,7438 107,2570 69,20 38 Kopusar, Primoz
16 155 57,84 2,6798 104,7536 67,58 53 Sturanovi¢, Niksa
17 155 59,02 2,6262 102,6593 66,23 36 Kocijancié, Igor
18 155 61,55 2,5183 98,4395 63,51 16 Botkova, Zuzana
19 155 63,48 2,4417 95,4466 61,58 84 Dakovi¢, Jovan
20 155 66,19 2,3417 91,5387 59,06 127 Miligevié, Milos
21 155 70,42 2,201 86,0402 55,51 55 Kolar, Borut
22 155 72,22 2,1462 83,8957 54,13 82 Askrabi¢, Aleksandar
23 130 72,80 1,7857 69,8036 45,03 92 Tomazi¢, Toni
24 105 92,34 1,1371 44,4493 28,68 94 Kreinz, Natalija
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 1 -- PRVI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 155 37,29 4,1566 155,0000 100,00 32 Vojinovi¢, Milo$

2 155 38,28 4,0491 150,9914 97,41 46 VujoSevi¢, Sasa

3 155 39,22 3,9521 147,3725 95,08 41  Mikheev, Dimitry

4 155 40,88 3,7916 141,3882 91,22 69 Kopé¢ic, Ivan

5 155 40,92 3,7879 141,2500 91,13 5 Bukanovié, Vladimir

6 155 41,28 3,7548 140,0182 90,33 91 Djukic, Vukota

7 155 41,87 3,7019 138,0451 89,06 134 Dovzan, Vilijem

8 155 42,23 3,6704 136,8683 88,30 31 Voncina, Tadeja

9 155 42,40 3,6557 136,3196 87,95 44 Pavlici¢, Nenad
10 155 42,48 3,6488 136,0628 87,78 65 Cadi¢, Dragan
11 155 43,05 3,6005 134,2613 86,62 52 Madzar, Milan
12 155 43,61 3,5542 132,5372 85,51 33 Sunjevarié, Sasa
13 155 43,78 3,5404 132,0226 85,18 67 Maijstorovi¢, Davor
14 155 44,03 3,5203 131,2730 84,69 136 Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
15 155 44,28 3,5005 130,5318 84,21 3 Bugarin, Darko
16 155 44,30 3,4989 130,4729 84,18 98 Ignjatovic, Igor
17 140 41,31 3,3890 126,3762 81,53 9 Dori¢, Mile
18 155 46,01 3,3688 125,6238 81,05 113 Vujéi¢, Zeljko
19 155 46,31 3,3470 124,8100 80,52 42 Starchenko, Sergey
20 155 46,91 3,3042 123,2136 79,49 108 Praunsperger, Dejan
21 155 47,38 3,2714 121,9913 78,70 68 Joniji¢, Robert-Zoran
22 155 47,95 3,2325 120,5412 77,77 115 MiloSevi¢, Nenad
23 155 48,08 3,2238 120,2153 77,56 120 Rizvan, Semin
24 140 43,50 3,2184 120,0138 77,43 30 Hvalec, Maks
25 155 49,18 3,1517 117,5264 75,82 89 Dumendzi¢, Darko
26 155 49,84 3,1100 115,9701 74,82 125 Buli¢, Milorad
27 155 49,88 3,1075 115,8771 74,76 11 Gradi$nik, Dejan
28 155 50,82 3,0500 113,7338 73,38 90 Medugorac, Robert
29 155 50,93 3,0434 113,4881 73,22 106 Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
30 155 51,84 2,9900 111,4959 71,93 86 Peri¢, Igor
31 155 53,13 2,9174 108,7888 70,19 118 Jasika, Sasa
32 155 53,73 2,8848 107,5740 69,40 114 Vujci¢, Bogdan
33 155 54,12 2,8640 106,7988 68,90 100 Jankovi¢, Milovan
34 155 54,36 2,8514 106,3273 68,60 88 Mitrovi¢, Sasa
35 155 54,39 2,8498 106,2686 68,56 117 Raki¢, Aleksa
36 155 54,53 2,8425 105,9958 68,38 63 Koprowski, Zbyszek
37 155 55,05 2,8156 104,9945 67,74 107 Anic, Josip
38 155 55,19 2,8085 104,7282 67,57 105 Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
39 155 55,68 2,7838 103,8066 66,97 64 Lamesi¢, Marijan
40 140 50,95 2,7478 102,4652 66,11 59 Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
41 155 57,37 2,7018 100,7486 65,00 40 Shirin, Vadim
42 155 57,49 2,6961 100,5383 64,86 93 Smejc, Roman
43 155 57,64 2,6891 100,2767 64,69 66 Sari¢, Goran
44 155 58,09 2,6683 99,4999 64,19 124 Savkovi¢, Bosko
45 155 58,86 2,6334 98,1983 63,35 51 Mandi¢, Tihomir
46 155 59,46 2,6068 97,2074 62,71 97 Niki¢, Dragan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 1 -- PRVI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
47 155 60,67 2,5548 95,2687 61,46 101 Novakovi¢, Igor
48 155 61,17 2,5339 94,4900 60,96 85 Miladin, Avdo
49 155 63,19 2,4529 91,4694 59,01 23 Visi-Bujak, Ana
50 155 64,08 2,4189 90,1990 58,19 121  Aleksi¢, Filip
51 155 65,10 2,3810 88,7857 57,28 122 Milié, Nenad
52 155 66,22 2,3407 87,2840 56,31 60 Curgija, Milan
53 155 68,07 2,2771 84,9118 54,78 77 Manestar, Robert
54 155 68,91 2,2493 83,8768 54,11 111 Obradovié, Luka
55 125 56,13 2,2270 83,0438 53,58 79 Pazuli¢, Marko
56 105 48,80 2,1516 80,2346 51,76 35 Lazarevi¢, Dejan
57 155 73,39 2,1120 78,7566 50,81 87 Pavusin, Ines
58 155 73,90 2,0974 78,2131 50,46 43 Rajkovi¢, Darko
59 140 67,26 2,0815 77,6182 50,08 27 Vipotnik, Tomaz
60 105 52,61 1,9958 74,4241 48,02 34 Momdilovi¢, Snezana
61 155 79,68 1,9453 72,5395 46,80 37 Nacevski, Damian
62 155 84,05 1,8441 68,7680 44,37 57 Sakala, Petar
63 140 79,82 1,7539 65,4047 42,20 102 Stojsi¢, Srbislav
64 125 73,47 1,7014 63,4443 40,93 75 Prakatur, Davor
65 125 79,31 1,5761 58,7725 37,92 110 Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
66 95 73,26 1,2968 48,3559 31,20 104 Deanovcanin, Danilo
67 80 79,27 1,0092 37,6334 24,28 126 Gvozdenovi¢, SiniSa
68 55 61,93 0,8881 33,1172 21,37 116 Milojkovi¢, Milan

Page 2



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 1 -- PRVI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 155 37,50
2 155 37,65
3 155 41,62
4 155 44,71
5 155 47,12

4,1333
4,1169
3,7242
3,4668
3,2895

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
154,3825
139,6564
130,0045
123,3553

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,60
90,10
83,87
79,58

COMPETITOR

#

7
95
81
48
70

Name

Sinko, Ales

Kralj, Grega

Dzoni¢, Marijan
Darmanovié, Velizar
Sebalj, Mladen
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 1 -- PRVI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 155 39,13
2 155 50,73
3 155 53,76
4 155 55,45
5 0 20,26

3,9612
3,0554
2,8832
2,7953
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
119,56575
112,8190
109,3805

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,13
72,79
70,57

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

25
21
24

8
19

Name

Bobaly, Mihaly
Szegedi, Mark
Mari¢, Hrvoje
Hozjan, Matjaz
Sandor, Fers
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 1 -- PRVI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 155 32,60 4,7546
2 155 37,77 4,1038
3 155 41,30 3,7530
4 155 42,07 3,6843
5 140 40,85 3,4272
6 140 45,40 3,0837
7 155 59,43 2,6081
8 140 57,32 2,4424

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
133,7834
122,3487
120,1093
111,7258
100,5286

85,0244

79,6232

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,31
78,93
77,49
72,08
64,86
54,85
51,37

COMPETITOR

#

123
13
135
71
12
78
109
56

Name

Skof, Andrej
Sotet, Gabor
Duki¢ R, Vukota
Petrovi¢, Vladimir
Krisztian, Timar
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Krivoku¢a, Bojan
Kraéun, Milo$
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 15,00 5,6667 85,0000 100,00 29 Gasparin, Enej
2 85 15,00 5,6667 85,0000 100,00 17 Szabo, Alexander
3 75 15,00 5,0000 75,0000 88,24 28 Testen, Sebastjan
4 65 15,00 4,3333 65,0000 76,47 112 Kolarits, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 15,00 5,3333
2 75 15,00 5,0000
3 70 15,00 4,6667
4 65 15,00 4,3333
5 65 15,00 4,3333
6 65 15,00 4,3333
7 65 15,00 4,3333
8 65 15,00 4,3333
9 65 15,00 4,3333
10 60 15,00 4,0000
11 60 15,00 4,0000
12 55 15,00 3,6667
13 50 15,00 3,3333
14 50 15,00 3,3333
15 50 15,00 3,3333
16 45 15,00 3,0000
17 45 15,00 3,0000
18 40 15,00 2,6667
19 40 15,00 2,6667
20 40 15,00 2,6667
21 40 15,00 2,6667
22 40 15,00 2,6667
23 35 15,00 2,3333
24 25 15,00 1,6667

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
79,6875
74,3750
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
63,7500
63,7500
58,4375
53,1250
53,1250
53,1250
47,8125
47,8125
42,5000
42,5000
42,5000
42,5000
42,5000
37,1875
26,5625

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,75
87,50
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
75,00
75,00
68,75
62,50
62,50
62,50
56,25
56,25
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
43,75
31,25

COMPETITOR

#

1
72
6
45
16
22
62
58
54
50
53
83
38
80
127
15
73
84
82
36
14
92
94
55

Name

Cernigoj, Robert
Pantovi¢, Drasko
MiSanovi¢, Dragan
Prascevi¢, Milo$
Botkova, Zuzana
Szegedi, Bence
Stelmaszczyk, Michal
Kjellstrom, Christian
Perovic, Vaso
Dukovi¢, Marko
Sturanovié, Niksa
Bulaji¢, lvan
Kopusar, Primoz
Birkanovi¢, SiniSa
Milicevi¢, Milo$
Bicskei, Bea

Subu, Nadia
Dakovi¢, Jovan
ASkrabi¢, Aleksandar
Kocijanci¢, Igor
Kormanyos, Maria
Tomazi¢, Toni
Kreinz, Natalija
Kolar, Borut
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 15,00 5,3333
2 80 15,00 5,3333
3 75 15,00 5,0000
4 75 15,00 5,0000
5 65 15,00 4,3333
6 65 15,00 4,3333
7 65 15,00 4,3333
8 65 15,00 4,3333
9 65 15,00 4,3333
10 65 15,00 4,3333
11 65 15,00 4,3333
12 65 15,00 4,3333
13 65 15,00 4,3333
14 65 15,00 4,3333
15 65 15,00 4,3333
16 65 15,00 4,3333
17 65 15,00 4,3333
18 65 15,00 4,3333
19 65 15,00 4,3333
20 65 15,00 4,3333
21 65 15,00 4,3333
22 65 15,00 4,3333
23 60 15,00 4,0000
24 60 15,00 4,0000
25 60 15,00 4,0000
26 60 15,00 4,0000
27 60 15,00 4,0000
28 60 15,00 4,0000
29 60 15,00 4,0000
30 60 15,00 4,0000
31 60 15,00 4,0000
32 60 15,00 4,0000
33 60 15,00 4,0000
34 60 15,00 4,0000
35 60 15,00 4,0000
36 60 15,00 4,0000
37 55 15,00 3,6667
38 55 15,00 3,6667
39 55 15,00 3,6667
40 55 15,00 3,6667
41 55 15,00 3,6667
42 55 15,00 3,6667
43 55 15,00 3,6667
44 55 15,00 3,6667
45 55 15,00 3,6667
46 55 15,00 3,6667

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
85,0000
79,6875
79,6875
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
69,0625
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
63,7500
58,4375
58,4375
58,4375
58,4375
58,4375
58,4375
58,4375
58,4375
58,4375
58,4375

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
93,75
93,75
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
81,25
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
68,75
68,75
68,75
68,75
68,75
68,75
68,75
68,75
68,75
68,75

COMPETITOR

#

46
3
67
65
117
125

116
118
114
120
113
115
41
104
69
44
51
66
60
106
34
32
68
33
124
88
136
89
90
93
134
105
64
23
31
37
100
107
52
86
85
59
40
35
91

Name

VujoSevi¢, Sasa
Bugarin, Darko
Maijstorovi¢, Davor
Cadi¢, Dragan
Raki¢, Aleksa
Buli¢, Milorad
Dori¢, Mile
Milojkovi¢, Milan
Jasika, Sasa
Vujc€i¢, Bogdan
Rizvan, Semin
Vujgié, Zeljko
MiloSevi¢, Nenad
Mikheev, Dimitry
Deanovcanin, Danilo
Kopdic, Ivan
Pavli¢i¢, Nenad
Mandi¢, Tihomir
Sari¢, Goran
Curégija, Milan
Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Jonji¢, Robert-Zoran
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Mitrovi¢, Sasa
Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Medugorac, Robert
Smejc, Roman
Dovzan, Vilijem
Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
LamesSi¢, Marijan
Visi-Bujak, Ana
Voncina, Tadeja
Nacevski, Damian
Jankovi¢, Milovan
Ani¢, Josip
Madzar, Milan
Peri¢, Igor
Miladin, Avdo
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Shirin, Vadim
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Djukic, Vukota
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 55 15,00 3,6667
48 55 15,00 3,6667
49 55 15,00 3,6667
50 50 15,00 3,3333
51 50 15,00 3,3333
52 50 15,00 3,3333
53 50 15,00 3,3333
54 45 15,00 3,0000
55 45 15,00 3,0000
56 45 15,00 3,0000
57 45 15,00 3,0000
58 40 15,00 2,6667
59 40 15,00 2,6667
60 40 15,00 2,6667
61 40 15,00 2,6667
62 40 15,00 2,6667
63 40 15,00 2,6667
64 35 15,00 2,3333
65 35 15,00 2,3333
66 35 15,00 2,3333
67 20 15,00 1,3333
68 15 15,00 1,0000

STAGE
POINTS

58,4375
58,4375
58,4375
53,1250
53,1250
53,1250
53,1250
47,8125
47,8125
47,8125
47,8125
42,5000
42,5000
42,5000
42,5000
42,5000
42,5000
37,1875
37,1875
37,1875
21,2500
15,9375

STAGE
PERCENT

68,75
68,75
68,75
62,50
62,50
62,50
62,50
56,25
56,25
56,25
56,25
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
43,75
43,75
43,75
25,00
18,75

COMPETITOR

#

77
79
30
97
108
75
5
121
43
102
111
110
122
11
101
27
98
42
57
126
87
63

Name

Manestar, Robert
Pazuli¢, Marko
Hvalec, Maks

Niki¢, Dragan
Praunsperger, Dejan
Prakatur, Davor
Dukanovi¢, Viadimir
Aleksi¢, Filip
Rajkovi¢, Darko
StojSi¢, Srbislav
Obradovié, Luka
Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
Mili¢, Nenad
Gradisnik, Dejan
Novakovi¢, Igor
Vipotnik, Tomaz
Ignjatovic, Igor
Starchenko, Sergey
Sakala, Petar
Gvozdenovié, SiniSa
Pavusin, Ines
Koprowski, Zbyszek

Page 2



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

PTS

65
60
60
55
30

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00

4,3333
4,0000
4,0000
3,6667
2,0000

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
78,4615
78,4615
71,9231
39,2308

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,31
92,31
84,62
46,15

COMPETITOR

#

70

7
48
81
95

Name

Sebalj, Mladen
Sinko, Ale$
Darmanovi¢, Velizar
DZoni¢, Marijan
Kralj, Grega
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

PTS

65
60
50
50
30

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00

4,3333
4,0000
3,3333
3,3333
2,0000

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
78,4615
65,3846
65,3846
39,2308

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,31
76,92
76,92
46,15

COMPETITOR

#

19
24

8
25
21

Name

Sandor, Fers
Mari¢, Hrvoje
Hozjan, Matjaz
Bobaly, Mihaly
Szegedi, Mark
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

PTS

75
70
70
70
65
55
55
10

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00

5,0000
4,6667
4,6667
4,6667
4,3333
3,6667
3,6667
0,6667

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
79,3333
79,3333
79,3333
73,6667
62,3333
62,3333
11,3333

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,33
93,33
93,33
86,67
73,33
73,33
13,33

COMPETITOR

#

12
71
135
13
56
78
109
123

Name

Krisztian, Timar
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Duki¢ R, Vukota
Sotet, Gabor
Kracun, Milo$
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Krivoku¢a, Bojan
Skof, Andrej
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 3 -- TRECI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 18,00 5,5556 100,0000
2 90 18,00 5,0000 90,0000
3 85 18,00 4,7222 85,0000
4 65 18,00 3,6111 65,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,00
85,00
65,00

COMPETITOR

#

29
28
17
112

Name

GaS$parin, Enej
Testen, Sebastjan
Szabo, Alexander
Kolarits, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 3 -- TRECI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 18,00 5,5556
2 100 18,00 5,5556
3 90 18,00 5,0000
4 85 18,00 4,7222
5 80 18,00 4,4444
6 80 18,00 4,4444
7 75 18,00 4,1667
8 75 18,00 4,1667
9 75 18,00 4,1667
10 75 18,00 4,1667
11 65 18,00 3,6111
12 65 18,00 3,6111
13 65 18,00 3,6111
14 65 18,00 3,6111
15 65 18,00 3,6111
16 60 18,00 3,3333
17 60 18,00 3,3333
18 55 18,00 3,0556
19 50 18,00 27778
20 50 18,00 2,7778
21 45 18,00 2,5000
22 45 18,00 2,5000
23 30 18,00 1,6667
24 25 18,00 1,3889

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
100,0000
90,0000
85,0000
80,0000
80,0000
75,0000
75,0000
75,0000
75,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
60,0000
60,0000
55,0000
50,0000
50,0000
45,0000
45,0000
30,0000
25,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
90,00
85,00
80,00
80,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
60,00
60,00
55,00
50,00
50,00
45,00
45,00
30,00
25,00

COMPETITOR

#

50
1
45
83
22
6
72
84
58
36
53
54
15
14
80
38
16
62
73
55
127
92
94
82

Name

Dukovi¢, Marko
Cernigoj, Robert
Prascéevi¢, Milo$
Bulaji¢, lvan
Szegedi, Bence
Misanovi¢, Dragan
Pantovi¢, Drasko
bakovi¢, Jovan
Kjellstrom, Christian
Kocijanci¢, Igor
Sturanovié, Niksa
Perovic, Vaso
Bicskei, Bea
Kormanyos, Maria
Birkanovi¢, SiniSa
Kopus$ar, Primoz
Botkova, Zuzana
Stelmaszczyk, Michal
Subu, Nadia

Kolar, Borut
Miliéevi¢, Milos
Tomazi¢, Toni
Kreinz, Natalija
Askrabic, Aleksandar
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 3 -- TRECI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 18,00 5,5556
2 100 18,00 5,5556
3 95 18,00 5,2778
4 95 18,00 5,2778
5 95 18,00 5,2778
6 90 18,00 5,0000
7 90 18,00 5,0000
8 90 18,00 5,0000
9 85 18,00 4,7222
10 80 18,00 4,4444
11 80 18,00 4,4444
12 80 18,00 4,4444
13 80 18,00 4,4444
14 80 18,00 4,4444
15 75 18,00 4,1667
16 75 18,00 4,1667
17 75 18,00 4,1667
18 75 18,00 4,1667
19 75 18,00 4,1667
20 70 18,00 3,8889
21 70 18,00 3,8889
22 70 18,00 3,8889
23 70 18,00 3,8889
24 70 18,00 3,8889
25 70 18,00 3,8889
26 70 18,00 3,8889
27 70 18,00 3,8889
28 70 18,00 3,8889
29 70 18,00 3,8889
30 65 18,00 3,6111
31 65 18,00 3,6111
32 65 18,00 3,6111
33 65 18,00 3,6111
34 65 18,00 3,6111
35 65 18,00 3,6111
36 65 18,00 3,6111
37 65 18,00 3,6111
38 60 18,00 3,3333
39 60 18,00 3,3333
40 60 18,00 3,3333
41 60 18,00 3,3333
42 60 18,00 3,3333
43 60 18,00 3,3333
44 60 18,00 3,3333
45 55 18,00 3,0556
46 55 18,00 3,0556

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
100,0000
95,0000
95,0000
95,0000
90,0000
90,0000
90,0000
85,0000
80,0000
80,0000
80,0000
80,0000
80,0000
75,0000
75,0000
75,0000
75,0000
75,0000
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
65,0000
60,0000
60,0000
60,0000
60,0000
60,0000
60,0000
60,0000
55,0000
55,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
85,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
55,00
55,00

COMPETITOR

#

41
46
5
44
134
91
125
69
65
108
32
120
33
9
115
116
136
30
106
34
40
67
93
107
35
60
113

57
89
98
11
85
86
66
88
31
42
102
114
121
87
79
105
77
23

Name

Mikheev, Dimitry
Vujosevi¢, Sasa
Bukanovi¢, Viadimir
Pavli¢i¢, Nenad
Dovzan, Vilijem
Djukic, Vukota
Buli¢, Milorad
Kopdic, Ivan
Cadi¢, Dragan
Praunsperger, Dejan
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Rizvan, Semin
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Dori¢, Mile
MiloSevi¢, Nenad
Milojkovi¢, Milan
Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
Hvalec, Maks
Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Shirin, Vadim
Maijstorovi¢, Davor
Smejc, Roman
Ani¢, Josip
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Curgija, Milan
Vujéi¢, Zeliko
Bugarin, Darko
Sakala, Petar
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Ignjatovic, Igor
Gradisnik, Dejan
Miladin, Avdo
Peri¢, Igor

Sarié, Goran
Mitrovi¢, Sasa
Voncina, Tadeja
Starchenko, Sergey
StojSi¢, Srbislav
Vujci¢, Bogdan
Aleksic, Filip
Pavusin, Ines
Pazuli¢, Marko
Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
Manestar, Robert
Visi-Bujak, Ana
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 3 -- TRECI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 50 18,00 27778
48 50 18,00 2,7778
49 50 18,00 2,7778
50 50 18,00 27778
51 50 18,00 27778
52 50 18,00 2,7778
53 50 18,00 2,7778
54 50 18,00 27778
55 50 18,00 27778
56 50 18,00 2,7778
57 50 18,00 2,7778
58 45 18,00 2,5000
59 45 18,00 2,5000
60 45 18,00 2,5000
61 45 18,00 2,5000
62 45 18,00 2,5000
63 45 18,00 2,5000
64 45 18,00 2,5000
65 45 18,00 2,5000
66 40 18,00 2,2222
67 30 18,00 1,6667
68 30 18,00 1,6667

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
50,0000
45,0000
45,0000
45,0000
45,0000
45,0000
45,0000
45,0000
45,0000
40,0000
30,0000
30,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
40,00
30,00
30,00

COMPETITOR

#

63
27
118
51
104
52
122
64
68
59
90
124
117
110
100
111
126
101
97
37
75
43

Name

Koprowski, Zbyszek
Vipotnik, Tomaz
Jasika, Sasa
Mandi¢, Tihomir
Deanovc¢anin, Danilo
Madzar, Milan

Mili¢, Nenad
Lamesi¢, Marijan
Jonji¢, Robert-Zoran
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Medugorac, Robert
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Raki¢, Aleksa
Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
Jankovié, Milovan
Obradovi¢, Luka
Gvozdenovié, Sinisa
Novakovi¢, Igor
Niki¢, Dragan
Nacevski, Damian
Prakatur, Davor
Rajkovi¢, Darko
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 3 -- TRECI

PTS

95
90
90
70
65

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00

5,2778
5,0000
5,0000
3,8889
3,6111

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
94,7368
94,7368
73,6842
68,4211

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,74
94,74
73,68
68,42

COMPETITOR

#

81

7
95
70
48

Name

DZonié¢, Marijan
Sinko, Ale$

Kralj, Grega

Sebalj, Mladen
Darmanovié, Velizar
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 3 -- TRECI

PTS

95
90
85
75
70

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00

5,2778
5,0000
4,7222
4,1667
3,8889

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
94,7368
89,4737
78,9474
73,6842

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,74
89,47
78,95
73,68

COMPETITOR

#

24
25

8
21
19

Name

Mari¢, Hrvoje
Bobaly, Mihaly
Hozjan, Matjaz
Szegedi, Mark
Sandor, Fers
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 3 -- TRECI

PTS

100
100
95
95
95
90
85
15

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00

5,5556
5,5556
5,2778
5,2778
5,2778
5,0000
4,7222
0,8333

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
100,0000
95,0000
95,0000
95,0000
90,0000
85,0000
15,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
90,00
85,00
15,00

COMPETITOR

#

12
71
123
56
13
78
135
109

Name

Krisztian, Timar
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Skof, Andrej
Kracun, Milo$
Sotet, Gabor
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Puki¢ R, Vukota
Krivokuéa, Bojan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 105 15,15
2 105 19,01
3 105 22,31
4 105 24,28

6,9307
5,5234
4,7064
4,3245

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
83,6796
71,3021
65,5169

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,69
67,91
62,40

COMPETITOR

#

29
28
112
17

Name

GaS$parin, Enej
Testen, Sebastjan
Kolarits, Peter
Szabo, Alexander
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 105 16,94 6,1983
2 90 17,10 5,2632
3 105 21,78 4,8209
4 105 22,82 4,6012
5 105 23,08 4,5494
6 105 24,08 4,3605
7 105 24,15 4,3478
8 105 25,04 4,1933
9 105 25,51 4,1160
10 105 26,43 3,9728
11 105 26,89 3,9048
12 105 26,92 3,9004
13 105 28,96 3,6257
14 105 20,74 3,5306
15 90 25,80 3,4884
16 105 31,36 3,3482
17 90 27,14 3,3161
18 105 31,84 3,2977
19 105 34,49 3,0444
20 105 34,55 3,0391
21 105 35,75 2,9371
22 105 38,00 2,7632
23 105 44,53 2,3580
24 105 53,57 1,9601

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
89,1579
81,6667
77,9448
77,0667
73,8663
73,6522
71,0343
69,7256
67,2985
66,1473
66,0736
61,4192
59,8083
59,0930
56,7188
56,1754
55,8637
51,5715
51,4819
49,7538
46,8079
39,9439
33,2033

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,91
77,78
74,23
73,40
70,35
70,14
67,65
66,41
64,09
63,00
62,93
58,49
56,96
56,28
54,02
53,50
53,20
49,12
49,03
47,38
44,58
38,04
31,62

COMPETITOR

#

1
6
22
50
36
15
45
54
83
58
80
72
62
14
55
38
73
16
53
92
84
82
127
94

Name

Cernigoj, Robert
Misanovi¢, Dragan
Szegedi, Bence
Bukovi¢, Marko
Kocijanci¢, Igor
Bicskei, Bea
Prascevi¢, Milo$
Perovic, Vaso
Bulaji¢, lvan
Kjellstrom, Christian
Birkanovi¢, SiniSa
Pantovi¢, Drasko
Stelmaszczyk, Michal
Kormanyos, Maria
Kolar, Borut
Kopus$ar, Primoz
Subu, Nadia
Botkova, Zuzana
Sturanovié, Nik$a
Tomazic, Toni
Dakovi¢, Jovan
Askrabi¢, Aleksandar
Milicevi¢, Milo$
Kreinz, Natalija
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 105 17,35 6,0519
2 105 17,53 5,9897
3 105 18,12 5,7947
4 105 18,35 5,7221
5 105 18,56 5,6573
6 105 18,86 5,5673
7 105 19,09 5,5003
8 105 19,83 5,2950
9 105 20,36 5,1572
10 105 20,49 5,1245
11 105 20,53 5,1145
12 105 21,22 4,9482
13 105 21,45 4,8951
14 105 21,46 4,8928
15 105 21,53 4,8769
16 105 22,18 4,7340
17 105 22,46 4,6750
18 90 19,44 4,6296
19 105 22,88 4,5892
20 105 23,01 4,5632
21 105 23,04 4,5573
22 105 23,34 4,4987
23 105 23,38 4,4910
24 105 23,63 4,4435
25 105 23,75 4,4211
26 105 24,02 4,3714
27 105 24,07 4,3623
28 105 24,34 4,3139
29 105 24,45 4,2945
30 105 24,90 4,2169
31 105 24,93 4,2118
32 90 21,75 4,1379
33 90 21,92 4,1058
34 105 25,59 4,1032
35 105 25,97 4,0431
36 105 26,28 3,9954
37 105 26,41 3,9758
38 105 27,11 3,8731
39 105 27,55 3,8113
40 105 28,39 3,6985
41 105 28,47 3,6881
42 105 28,59 3,6726
43 105 29,21 3,56947
44 105 29,83 3,5199
45 105 29,85 3,5176
46 105 30,19 3,4780

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
103,9218
100,5381
99,2779
98,1546
96,5933
95,4295
91,8684
89,4769
88,9092
88,7360
85,8506
84,9301
84,8905
84,6145
82,1348
81,1109
80,3241
79,6219
79,1721
79,0690
78,0527
77,9192
77,0948
76,7053
75,8430
75,6855
74,8459
74,5092
73,1627
73,0746
71,7931
71,2363
71,1899
70,1482
69,3208
68,9796
67,1985
66,1252
64,1687
63,9884
63,7198
62,3673
61,0711
61,0302
60,3428

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,97
95,75
94,55
93,48
91,99
90,89
87,49
85,22
84,68
84,51
81,76
80,89
80,85
80,59
78,22
77,25
76,50
75,83
75,40
75,30
74,34
74,21
73,42
73,05
72,23
72,08
71,28
70,96
69,68
69,59
68,37
67,84
67,80
66,81
66,02
65,69
64,00
62,98
61,11
60,94
60,69
59,40
58,16
58,12
57,47

COMPETITOR

#

134
69
65
32
46
44
33
41

115

106
67
34
31

113

114
52

107
30

108

125

120

98
86
35
91
136
42
89
93
118

116
11
23
79
59

121

124
85
66

105
88
90
68

Name

Dovzan, Vilijem
Kopci¢, Ivan

Cadi¢, Dragan
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
VujoSevi¢, Sasa
Pavli¢i¢, Nenad
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Mikheev, Dimitry
MiloSevi¢, Nenad
Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
Majstorovi¢, Davor
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Voncina, Tadeja
Vujéi¢, Zeliko
Vujci¢, Bogdan
Madzar, Milan
Anic¢, Josip

Hvalec, Maks
Praunsperger, Dejan
Buli¢, Milorad
Dukanovic¢, Viadimir
Rizvan, Semin
Dori¢, Mile
Ignjatovic, Igor
Peri¢, Igor
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Djukic, Vukota
Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
Starchenko, Sergey
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Smejc, Roman
Jasika, Sasa
Bugarin, Darko
Milojkovi¢, Milan
Gradisnik, Dejan
Visi-Bujak, Ana
Pazuli¢, Marko
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Aleksi¢, Filip
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Miladin, Avdo
Sari¢, Goran
Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
Mitrovi¢, Sasa
Medugorac, Robert
Jonji¢, Robert-Zoran
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 90 26,17 3,4391
48 105 30,94 3,3937
49 105 31,18 3,3675
50 105 31,58 3,3249
51 105 32,46 3,2348
52 90 28,05 3,2086
53 105 33,38 3,1456
54 105 33,84 3,1028
55 105 34,62 3,0329
56 90 30,17 2,9831
57 105 35,34 2,971
58 90 30,87 2,9155
59 105 37,10 2,8302
60 90 32,20 2,7950
61 105 38,19 2,7494
62 105 39,11 2,6847
63 90 34,01 2,6463
64 105 42,41 2,4758
65 105 43,60 2,4083
66 105 43,67 2,4044
67 105 46,97 2,2355
68 105 52,15 2,0134

STAGE
POINTS

59,6676
58,8801
58,4269
57,6868
56,1229
55,6684
54,5761
53,8342
52,6213
51,7567
51,5492
50,5831
49,1038
48,4938
47,7023
46,5802
45,9130
42,9557
41,7833
41,7163
38,7854
34,9329

STAGE
PERCENT

56,83
56,08
55,64
54,94
53,45
53,02
51,98
51,27
50,12
49,29
49,09
48,17
46,77
46,18
45,43
44,36
43,73
40,91
39,79
39,73
36,94
33,27

COMPETITOR

#

63
97
40
51
104
117
27
122
77
57
100
64
110
102
126
101
43
87
37
111
60
75

Name

Koprowski, Zbyszek
Niki¢, Dragan
Shirin, Vadim
Mandi¢, Tihomir
Deanovc¢anin, Danilo
Raki¢, Aleksa
Vipotnik, Tomaz
Mili¢, Nenad
Manestar, Robert
Sakala, Petar
Jankovié, Milovan
Lamesi¢, Marijan
Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
StojSi¢, Srbislav
Gvozdenovié, SiniSa
Novakovi¢, Igor
Rajkovi¢, Darko
Pavusin, Ines
Nacevski, Damian
Obradovi¢, Luka
Curgija, Milan
Prakatur, Davor
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 105 18,47
2 105 18,73
3 105 21,08
4 105 22,98
5 45 19,09

5,6849
5,6060
4,9810
4,5692
2,3573

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
103,5424
91,9995
84,3929
43,5385

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,61
87,62
80,37
41,47

COMPETITOR

#

95
81
70
48

7

Name

Kralj, Grega

Dzoni¢, Marijan
Sebalj, Mladen
Darmanovié, Velizar
Sinko, Ales
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

PTS

105
105
105
105
105

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

21,32
21,88
24,34
27,76
31,69

4,9250
4,7989
4,3139
3,7824
3,3133

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
102,3126
91,9721
80,6412
70,6406

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,44
87,59
76,80
67,28

COMPETITOR

#

25
24
21
19

8

Name

Bobaly, Mihaly
Mari¢, Hrvoje
Szegedi, Mark
Sandor, Fers
Hozjan, Matjaz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

PTS

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

15,35
16,88
18,43
19,42
21,01
22,30
23,34
34,96

HIT
FACTOR

6,8404
6,2204
5,6972
5,4068
4,9976
4,7085
4,4987
3,0034

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
95,4828
87,4525
82,9943
76,7135
72,2758
69,0553
46,1027

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,94
83,29
79,04
73,06
68,83
65,77
43,91

COMPETITOR

#

13
71
78
12
123
56
135
109

Name

Sotet, Gabor
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Krisztian, Timar
Skof, Andrej
Kracéun, Milo$
Puki¢ R, Vukota
Krivokuéa, Bojan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- PETI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 23,22 6,0293 140,0000 100,00 29 Gasparin, Enej
2 115 26,35 4,3643 101,3397 72,39 17 Szabo, Alexander
3 140 36,41 3,8451 89,2832 63,77 28 Testen, Sebastjan
4 140 38,95 3,5944 83,4608 59,61 112 Kolarits, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- PETI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 25,20 5,5556 140,0000 100,00 1 Cernigoj, Robert

2 140 29,72 4,7106 118,7079 84,79 22 Szegedi, Bence

3 140 31,50 4,4444 112,0000 80,00 6 Misanovi¢, Dragan

4 140 31,66 4,4220 111,4340 79,60 50 Bukovi¢, Marko

5 140 32,94 4,2502 107,1038 76,50 45 Prascevi¢, Milos

6 140 32,97 4,2463 107,0064 76,43 54 Perovic, Vaso

7 140 33,07 4,2334 106,6828 76,20 15 Bicskei, Bea

8 140 33,41 4,1904 105,5971 75,43 36 Kocijancié, Igor

9 140 35,61 3,9315 99,0733 70,77 72 Pantovi¢, Drasko
10 140 36,04 3,8846 97,8912 69,92 83 Bulaji¢, lvan
11 140 38,18 3,6668 92,4044 66,00 14 Kormanyos, Maria
12 140 39,11 3,5796 90,2071 64,43 38 Kopusar, Primoz
13 140 39,43 3,5506 89,4750 63,91 80 Birkanovi¢, Sinisa
14 140 42,25 3,3136 83,5030 59,64 127 Miliéevi¢, Milos
15 140 43,55 3,2147 81,0103 57,86 73 Subu, Nadia
16 140 43,81 3,1956 80,5296 57,52 53 Sturanovi¢, Niksa
17 125 41,05 3,0451 76,7357 54,81 62 Stelmaszczyk, Michal
18 140 53,19 2,6321 66,3283 47,38 92 Tomazi¢, Toni
19 130 50,20 2,5896 65,2590 46,61 58 Kjellstrom, Christian
20 140 57,55 2,4327 61,3032 43,79 55 Kolar, Borut
21 140 59,96 2,3349 58,8392 42,03 84 Dakovi¢, Jovan
22 140 62,39 2,2439 56,5475 40,39 16 Botkova, Zuzana
23 125 59,90 2,0868 52,5876 37,56 82 Askrabi¢, Aleksandar
24 140 70,72 1,9796 49,8869 35,63 94 Kreinz, Natalija

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- PETI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 140 25,80 5,4264 140,0000 100,00 46 VujoSevié, Sasa
2 140 25,88 5,4096 139,5672 99,69 105 Vojinovié, Vladimir
3 140 27,57 5,0780 131,0120 93,58 134 Dovzan, Vilijem
4 140 28,29 4,9487 127,6776 91,20 69 Kopcic, lvan
5 140 29,11 4,8093 124,0811 88,63 67 Majstorovi¢, Davor
6 140 29,23 4,7896 123,5717 88,27 41 Mikheev, Dimitry
7 140 29,60 4,7297 122,0270 87,16 66 Sarié, Goran
8 140 31,17 4,4915 115,8807 82,77 52 Madzar, Milan
9 140 32,01 4,3736 112,8397 80,60 125 Buli¢, Milorad
10 140 32,35 4,3277 111,6538 79,75 44 Pavli¢i¢, Nenad
11 140 32,85 4,2618 109,9543 78,54 68 Jonji¢, Robert-Zoran
12 140 33,00 4,2424 109,4545 78,18 113 Vujéié, Zeliko
13 140 33,25 4,2105 108,6316 77,59 91 Dijukic, Vukota
14 130 31,45 4,1335 106,6455 76,18 108 Praunsperger, Dejan
15 140 33,89 4,1310 106,5801 76,13 98 Ignjatovic, Igor
16 140 34,42 4,0674 104,9390 74,96 64 Lamesié, Marijan
17 140 34,44 4,0650 104,8780 74,91 32 Vojinovié, Milo$
18 140 34,51 4,0568 104,6653 74,76 120 Rizvan, Semin
19 140 34,57 4,0498 104,4837 74,63 118 Jasika, Sasa
20 140 35,15 3,9829 102,7596 73,40 121  Aleksi¢, Filip
21 140 35,29 3,9671 102,3519 73,11 34 Momcilovi¢, Snezana
22 140 35,50 3,9437 101,7465 72,68 89 Dumendzi¢, Darko
23 140 35,59 3,9337 101,4892 72,49 35 Lazarevi¢, Dejan
24 140 35,76 3,9150 101,0067 72,15 5 Bukanovi¢, Vladimir
25 140 35,91 3,8986 100,5848 71,85 136 Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
26 125 32,22 3,8796 100,0931 71,50 86 Peri¢, Igor
27 140 36,33 3,8536 99,4220 71,02 11 Gradi$nik, Dejan
28 140 36,72 3,8126 98,3660 70,26 107 Anic, Josip
29 140 38,34 3,6515 94,2097 67,29 85 Miladin, Avdo
30 125 34,45 3,6284 93,6139 66,87 30 Hvalec, Maks
31 140 38,90 3,5990 92,8535 66,32 33 Sunjevarié, Sasa
32 140 39,02 3,5879 92,5679 66,12 3 Bugarin, Darko
33 140 39,35 3,5578 91,7916 65,57 42 Starchenko, Sergey
34 140 39,38 3,5551 91,7217 65,52 106 Cvjetanovié, Mia
35 125 35,76 3,4955 90,1846 64,42 115 MiloSevi¢, Nenad
36 140 40,20 3,4826 89,8507 64,18 9 Dori¢, Mile
37 140 40,75 3,4356 88,6380 63,31 65 Cadi¢, Dragan
38 140 42,15 3,3215 85,6940 61,21 101 Novakovié, Igor
39 140 42,25 3,3136 85,4911 61,07 100 Jankovi¢, Milovan
40 140 42,66 3,2818 84,6695 60,48 23 Visi-Bujak, Ana
41 140 43,09 3,2490 83,8245 59,87 31 Voncina, Tadeja
42 125 38,54 3,2434 83,6793 59,77 59 Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
43 140 43,35 3,2295 83,3218 59,52 51 Mandi¢, Tihomir
44 140 43,58 3,2125 82,8821 59,20 79 Pazuli¢, Marko
45 140 44,30 3,1603 81,5350 58,24 122 Mili¢é, Nenad
46 140 44,62 3,1376 80,9502 57,82 43 Rajkovi¢, Darko
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- PETI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
47 140 44,83 3,1229 80,5710 57,55 117 Raki¢, Aleksa
48 140 44,96 3,1139 80,3381 57,38 63 Koprowski, Zbyszek
49 140 44,98 3,1125 80,3024 57,36 40 Shirin, Vadim
50 140 45,17 3,0994 79,9646 57,12 90 Medugorac, Robert
51 140 45,35 3,0871 79,6472 56,89 88 Mitrovi¢, Sasa
52 125 40,74 3,0682 79,1605 56,54 114 Vujcié, Bogdan
53 140 46,15 3,0336 78,2665 55,90 97 Niki¢, Dragan
54 140 48,01 2,9161 75,2343 53,74 102 Stojsi¢, Srbislav
55 125 42,94 2,9110 75,1048 53,65 116 Milojkovi¢, Milan
56 125 43,11 2,8996 74,8086 53,43 60 Curgija, Milan
57 140 48,89 2,8636 73,8801 52,77 111  Obradovi¢, Luka
58 140 54,65 2,5618 66,0933 47,21 57 Sakala, Petar
59 140 54,92 2,5492 65,7684 46,98 87 Pavusin, Ines
60 140 55,03 2,5441 65,6369 46,88 110 Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
61 140 55,15 2,5385 65,4941 46,78 77 Manestar, Robert
62 140 55,20 2,5362 65,4348 46,74 75 Prakatur, Davor
63 140 56,64 2,4718 63,7712 45,55 104 Deanovcanin, Danilo
64 140 57,60 2,4306 62,7083 44,79 124 Savkovié, Bosko
65 90 37,74 2,3847 61,5262 43,95 93 Smejc, Roman
66 140 65,08 2,1512 55,5009 39,64 37 Nacevski, Damian
67 75 52,00 1,4423 37,2115 26,58 126 Gvozdenovic¢, Sinisa
68 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 27 Vipotnik, Tomaz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- PETI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 26,93
2 140 31,40
3 140 33,32
4 140 34,09
5 140 40,44

5,1987
4,4586
4,2017
4,1068
3,4619

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
120,0701
113,1513
110,5955

93,2295

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,76
80,82
79,00
66,59

COMPETITOR

#

7
95
81
48
70

Name

Sinko, Ales

Kralj, Grega

Dzoni¢, Marijan
Darmanovié, Velizar
Sebalj, Mladen
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- PETI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 29,82 4,6948 140,0000 100,00 25 Bobaly, Mihaly
2 140 33,87 4,1335 123,2595 88,04 24 Mari¢, Hrvoje
3 140 34,05 4,1116 122,6079 87,58 8 Hozjan, Matjaz
4 125 36,94 3,3839 100,9069 72,08 21 Szegedi, Mark
5 125 40,67 3,0735 91,6523 65,47 19 Sandor, Fers
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- PETI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 26,72 5,2395
2 140 30,64 4,5692
3 140 35,06 3,9932
4 140 42,35 3,3058
5 90 29,50 3,0508
6 125 41,89 2,9840
7 125 48,88 2,5573
8 140 66,36 2,1097

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
122,0888
106,6971
88,3306
81,5186
79,7326
68,3306
56,3713

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,21
76,21
63,09
58,23
56,95
48,81
40,27

COMPETITOR

#

13
71
123
56
78
12
135
109

Name

Sotet, Gabor
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Skof, Andrej
Kracun, Milo$
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Krisztian, Timar
Puki¢ R, Vukota
Krivokuéa, Bojan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 6 -- SESTI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 15,00 5,6667 90,0000 100,00 29 Gasparin, Enej
2 75 15,00 5,0000 79,4118 88,24 112 Kolarits, Peter
3 75 15,00 5,0000 79,4118 88,24 17 Szabo, Alexander
4 75 15,00 5,0000 79,4118 88,24 28 Testen, Sebastjan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 6 -- SESTI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 75 15,00 5,0000
2 70 15,00 4,6667
3 70 15,00 4,6667
4 70 15,00 4,6667
5 70 15,00 4,6667
6 65 15,00 4,3333
7 65 15,00 4,3333
8 65 15,00 4,3333
9 60 15,00 4,0000
10 60 15,00 4,0000
11 55 15,00 3,6667
12 55 15,00 3,6667
13 55 15,00 3,6667
14 55 15,00 3,6667
15 55 15,00 3,6667
16 50 15,00 3,3333
17 50 15,00 3,3333
18 50 15,00 3,3333
19 50 15,00 3,3333
20 50 15,00 3,3333
21 45 15,00 3,0000
22 45 15,00 3,0000
23 35 15,00 2,3333
24 35 15,00 2,3333

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
84,0000
84,0000
84,0000
84,0000
78,0000
78,0000
78,0000
72,0000
72,0000
66,0000
66,0000
66,0000
66,0000
66,0000
60,0000
60,0000
60,0000
60,0000
60,0000
54,0000
54,0000
42,0000
42,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,33
93,33
93,33
93,33
86,67
86,67
86,67
80,00
80,00
73,33
73,33
73,33
73,33
73,33
66,67
66,67
66,67
66,67
66,67
60,00
60,00
46,67
46,67

COMPETITOR

#

50
22
36
58
6
83
54
62
15
72
38
53
1
84
45
55
14
16
127
92
82
80
94
73

Name

Dukovi¢, Marko
Szegedi, Bence
Kocijanci¢, Igor
Kjellstrom, Christian
Misanovi¢, Dragan
Bulaji¢, lvan
Perovic, Vaso
Stelmaszczyk, Michal
Bicskei, Bea
Pantovi¢, Drasko
Kopusar, Primoz
Sturanovi¢, Niksa
Cernigoj, Robert
Dakovi¢, Jovan
Prascevié, Milos
Kolar, Borut
Kormanyos, Maria
Botkova, Zuzana
Milicevi¢, Milo$
Tomazic, Toni
Askrabic, Aleksandar
Birkanovi¢, SiniSa
Kreinz, Natalija
Subu, Nadia
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 6 -- SESTI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 85 15,00 5,6667
2 85 15,00 5,6667
3 85 15,00 5,6667
4 80 15,00 5,3333
5 80 15,00 5,3333
6 80 15,00 5,3333
7 80 15,00 5,3333
8 80 15,00 5,3333
9 80 15,00 5,3333
10 75 15,00 5,0000
11 75 15,00 5,0000
12 75 15,00 5,0000
13 75 15,00 5,0000
14 75 15,00 5,0000
15 75 15,00 5,0000
16 70 15,00 4,6667
17 70 15,00 4,6667
18 70 15,00 4,6667
19 70 15,00 4,6667
20 70 15,00 4,6667
21 70 15,00 4,6667
22 65 15,00 4,3333
23 65 15,00 4,3333
24 65 15,00 4,3333
25 65 15,00 4,3333
26 65 15,00 4,3333
27 65 15,00 4,3333
28 65 15,00 4,3333
29 65 15,00 4,3333
30 65 15,00 4,3333
31 65 15,00 4,3333
32 60 15,00 4,0000
33 60 15,00 4,0000
34 60 15,00 4,0000
35 60 15,00 4,0000
36 60 15,00 4,0000
37 60 15,00 4,0000
38 60 15,00 4,0000
39 60 15,00 4,0000
40 60 15,00 4,0000
41 60 15,00 4,0000
42 55 15,00 3,6667
43 55 15,00 3,6667
44 55 15,00 3,6667
45 55 15,00 3,6667
46 55 15,00 3,6667

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
90,0000
90,0000
84,7059
84,7059
84,7059
84,7059
84,7059
84,7059
79,4118
79,4118
79,4118
79,4118
79,4118
79,4118
74,1176
74,1176
74,1176
74,1176
74,1176
74,1176
68,8235
68,8235
68,8235
68,8235
68,8235
68,8235
68,8235
68,8235
68,8235
68,8235
63,5294
63,5294
63,5294
63,5294
63,5294
63,5294
63,5294
63,5294
63,5294
63,5294
58,2353
58,2353
58,2353
58,2353
58,2353

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
100,00
94,12
94,12
94,12
94,12
94,12
94,12
88,24
88,24
88,24
88,24
88,24
88,24
82,35
82,35
82,35
82,35
82,35
82,35
76,47
76,47
76,47
76,47
76,47
76,47
76,47
76,47
76,47
76,47
70,59
70,59
70,59
70,59
70,59
70,59
70,59
70,59
70,59
70,59
64,71
64,71
64,71
64,71
64,71

COMPETITOR

#

5
46
69

113
66
30
89
44

136

118
52
65

108
98

101
91
42

114

125

107
67

35
116
41
88
77
31
120
32
59
106
68
121
51
100
23

93
34
117
86
115
11
79
33

Name

Dukanovi¢, Viadimir
Vujosevi¢, Sasa
Kop¢i¢, Ivan

Vujgié, Zeljko

Sarié, Goran
Hvalec, Maks
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Pavli¢i¢, Nenad
Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
Jasika, Sasa
Madzar, Milan
Cacié, Dragan
Praunsperger, Dejan
Ignjatovic, Igor
Novakovi¢, Igor
Djukic, Vukota
Starchenko, Sergey
Vujci¢, Bogdan
Buli¢, Milorad

Anic, Josip
Maijstorovi¢, Davor
Bugarin, Darko
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Milojkovi¢, Milan
Mikheev, Dimitry
Mitrovi¢, Sasa
Manestar, Robert
Voncina, Tadeja
Rizvan, Semin
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
Joniji¢, Robert-Zoran
Aleksi¢, Filip
Mandi¢, Tihomir
Jankovi¢, Milovan
Visi-Bujak, Ana
Dori¢, Mile

Smejc, Roman
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Raki¢, Aleksa
Peri¢, Igor
MiloSevi¢, Nenad
Gradisnik, Dejan
Pazuli¢, Marko
Sunjevarié, Sasa
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 6 -- SESTI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 55 15,00 3,6667
48 55 15,00 3,6667
49 50 15,00 3,3333
50 50 15,00 3,3333
51 50 15,00 3,3333
52 50 15,00 3,3333
53 50 15,00 3,3333
54 50 15,00 3,3333
55 50 15,00 3,3333
56 45 15,00 3,0000
57 45 15,00 3,0000
58 45 15,00 3,0000
59 45 15,00 3,0000
60 45 15,00 3,0000
61 45 15,00 3,0000
62 45 15,00 3,0000
63 40 15,00 2,6667
64 40 15,00 2,6667
65 40 15,00 2,6667
66 40 15,00 2,6667
67 35 15,00 2,3333
68 30 15,00 2,0000

STAGE
POINTS

58,2353
58,2353
52,9412
52,9412
52,9412
52,9412
52,9412
52,9412
52,9412
47,6471
47,6471
47,6471
47,6471
47,6471
47,6471
47,6471
42,3529
42,3529
42,3529
42,3529
37,0588
31,7647

STAGE
PERCENT

64,71
64,71
58,82
58,82
58,82
58,82
58,82
58,82
58,82
52,94
52,94
52,94
52,94
52,94
52,94
52,94
47,06
47,06
47,06
47,06
41,18
35,29

COMPETITOR

#

64
134
40
57
126
111
43
75
90
27
102
60
110
104
97
124
122
85
37
63
105
87

Name

Lamesi¢, Marijan
Dovzan, Vilijem
Shirin, Vadim
Sakala, Petar
Gvozdenovié, Sinisa
Obradovi¢, Luka
Rajkovi¢, Darko
Prakatur, Davor
Medugorac, Robert
Vipotnik, Tomaz
Stojsi¢, Srbislav
Curégija, Milan
Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
Deanovcanin, Danilo
Niki¢, Dragan
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Mili¢, Nenad
Miladin, Avdo
Nacevski, Damian
Koprowski, Zbyszek
Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
Pavusin, Ines
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 6 -- SESTI

PTS

85
75
60
50
45

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00

5,6667
5,0000
4,0000
3,3333
3,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
79,4118
63,5294
52,9412
47,6471

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,24
70,59
58,82
52,94

COMPETITOR

#

7
95
70
48
81

Name

Sinko, Ales

Kralj, Grega

Sebalj, Mladen
Darmanovié, Velizar
Dzoni¢, Marijan
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 6 -- SESTI

PTS

85
75
70
70
55

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00

5,6667
5,0000
4,6667
4,6667
3,6667

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
79,4118
74,1176
74,1176
58,2353

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,24
82,35
82,35
64,71

COMPETITOR

#

24
21
25

8
19

Name

Mari¢, Hrvoje
Szegedi, Mark
Bobaly, Mihaly
Hozjan, Matjaz
Sandor, Fers
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 6 -- SESTI

PTS

90
75
70
60
60
50
45
30

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00

6,0000
5,0000
4,6667
4,0000
4,0000
3,3333
3,0000
2,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
75,0000
70,0000
60,0000
60,0000
50,0000
45,0000
30,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,33
77,78
66,67
66,67
55,56
50,00
33,33

COMPETITOR

#

13
135
12
123
78
71
109
56

Name

Sotet, Gabor
Duki¢ R, Vukota
Krisztian, Timar
Skof, Andrej
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Krivoku¢a, Bojan
Kraéun, Milo$

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 160 20,00 8,0000 160,0000 100,00 28 Testen, Sebastjan
2 160 20,00 8,0000 160,0000 100,00 29 Gasparin, Enej
3 160 20,00 8,0000 160,0000 100,00 17 Szabo, Alexander
4 135 20,00 6,7500 135,0000 84,38 112 Kolarits, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 160 20,00 8,0000
2 160 20,00 8,0000
3 160 20,00 8,0000
4 150 20,00 7,5000
5 135 20,00 6,7500
6 125 20,00 6,2500
7 125 20,00 6,2500
8 115 20,00 5,7500
9 110 20,00 5,5000
10 110 20,00 5,5000
11 110 20,00 5,5000
12 110 20,00 5,5000
13 105 20,00 5,2500
14 105 20,00 5,2500
15 100 20,00 5,0000
16 95 20,00 4,7500
17 95 20,00 4,7500
18 90 20,00 4,5000
19 85 20,00 4,2500
20 80 20,00 4,0000
21 75 20,00 3,7500
22 70 20,00 3,5000
23 70 20,00 3,5000
24 55 20,00 2,7500

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
160,0000
160,0000
150,0000
135,0000
125,0000
125,0000
115,0000
110,0000
110,0000
110,0000
110,0000
105,0000
105,0000
100,0000
95,0000
95,0000
90,0000
85,0000
80,0000
75,0000
70,0000
70,0000
55,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
100,00
93,75
84,38
78,13
78,13
71,88
68,75
68,75
68,75
68,75
65,63
65,63
62,50
59,38
59,38
56,25
53,13
50,00
46,88
43,75
43,75
34,38

COMPETITOR

#

22
1
50
83
54
55
72
80
15
53
38
6
16
62
36
84
14
73
45
58
82
92
127
94

Name

Szegedi, Bence
Cernigoj, Robert
Dukovi¢, Marko
Bulaji¢, lvan
Perovic, Vaso
Kolar, Borut
Pantovi¢, Drasko
Birkanovi¢, Sinisa
Bicskei, Bea
Sturanovi¢, Niksa
Kopusar, Primoz
Misanovi¢, Dragan
Botkova, Zuzana
Stelmaszczyk, Michal
Kocijanci¢, Igor
Dakovi¢, Jovan
Kormanyos, Maria
Subu, Nadia
Prascevi¢, Milos
Kjellstrom, Christian
Askrabic, Aleksandar
Tomazi¢, Toni
Milicevi¢, Milo$
Kreinz, Natalija
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 155 20,00 7,7500
2 155 20,00 7,7500
3 155 20,00 7,7500
4 150 20,00 7,5000
5 150 20,00 7,5000
6 150 20,00 7,5000
7 145 20,00 7,2500
8 145 20,00 7,2500
9 145 20,00 7,2500
10 145 20,00 7,2500
11 140 20,00 7,0000
12 140 20,00 7,0000
13 140 20,00 7,0000
14 140 20,00 7,0000
15 140 20,00 7,0000
16 135 20,00 6,7500
17 135 20,00 6,7500
18 135 20,00 6,7500
19 135 20,00 6,7500
20 130 20,00 6,5000
21 130 20,00 6,5000
22 125 20,00 6,2500
23 125 20,00 6,2500
24 125 20,00 6,2500
25 120 20,00 6,0000
26 120 20,00 6,0000
27 120 20,00 6,0000
28 115 20,00 5,7500
29 115 20,00 5,7500
30 115 20,00 5,7500
31 115 20,00 5,7500
32 115 20,00 5,7500
33 115 20,00 5,7500
34 110 20,00 5,5000
35 110 20,00 5,5000
36 110 20,00 5,5000
37 110 20,00 5,5000
38 105 20,00 5,2500
39 105 20,00 5,2500
40 105 20,00 5,2500
41 105 20,00 5,2500
42 105 20,00 5,2500
43 100 20,00 5,0000
44 100 20,00 5,0000
45 100 20,00 5,0000
46 100 20,00 5,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
160,0000
160,0000
154,8387
154,8387
154,8387
149,6774
149,6774
149,6774
149,6774
144,5161
144,5161
144,5161
144,5161
144,5161
139,3548
139,3548
139,3548
139,3548
134,1935
134,1935
129,0323
129,0323
129,0323
123,8710
123,8710
123,8710
118,7097
118,7097
118,7097
118,7097
118,7097
118,7097
113,5484
113,5484
113,5484
113,5484
108,3871
108,3871
108,3871
108,3871
108,3871
103,2258
103,2258
103,2258
103,2258

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
100,00
96,77
96,77
96,77
93,55
93,55
93,55
93,55
90,32
90,32
90,32
90,32
90,32
87,10
87,10
87,10
87,10
83,87
83,87
80,65
80,65
80,65
77,42
77,42
77,42
74,19
74,19
74,19
74,19
74,19
74,19
70,97
70,97
70,97
70,97
67,74
67,74
67,74
67,74
67,74
64,52
64,52
64,52
64,52

COMPETITOR

#

69
44
46
86
30
32
67
134
91
98
89
65
125

106

107
66
33
63
34

115
35
64

136

108

117
52
11
59
31
77
41
68
93

114
23

121

118
90
42

116
79

111

120

Name

Kopci¢, Ivan
Pavli¢i¢, Nenad
VujoSevi¢, Sasa
Peri¢, Igor

Hvalec, Maks
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Majstorovi¢, Davor
Dovzan, Vilijem
Djukic, Vukota
Ignjatovic, Igor
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Cadi¢, Dragan
Buli¢, Milorad
Bukanovic¢, Viadimir
Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
Dori¢, Mile

Anic¢, Josip

Sari¢, Goran
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Koprowski, Zbyszek
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
MiloSevi¢, Nenad
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Lamesi¢, Marijan
Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
Praunsperger, Dejan
Raki¢, Aleksa
Madzar, Milan
GradiSnik, Dejan
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Voncina, Tadeja
Manestar, Robert
Mikheev, Dimitry
Joniji¢, Robert-Zoran
Smejc, Roman
Vujc€i¢, Bogdan
Visi-Bujak, Ana
Aleksi¢, Filip
Jasika, Sasa
Medugorac, Robert
Starchenko, Sergey
Milojkovi¢, Milan
Pazuli¢, Marko
Obradovi¢, Luka
Bugarin, Darko
Rizvan, Semin
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 100 20,00 5,0000
48 95 20,00 4,7500
49 95 20,00 4,7500
50 90 20,00 4,5000
51 90 20,00 4,5000
52 85 20,00 4,2500
53 80 20,00 4,0000
54 80 20,00 4,0000
55 80 20,00 4,0000
56 75 20,00 3,7500
57 75 20,00 3,7500
58 70 20,00 3,5000
59 70 20,00 3,5000
60 65 20,00 3,2500
61 65 20,00 3,2500
62 65 20,00 3,2500
63 65 20,00 3,2500
64 60 20,00 3,0000
65 55 20,00 2,7500
66 55 20,00 2,7500
67 50 20,00 2,5000
68 45 20,00 2,2500

STAGE
POINTS

103,2258
98,0645
98,0645
92,9032
92,9032
87,7419
82,5806
82,5806
82,5806
77,4193
77,4193
72,2581
72,2581
67,0968
67,0968
67,0968
67,0968
61,9355
56,7742
56,7742
51,6129
46,4516

STAGE
PERCENT

64,52
61,29
61,29
58,06
58,06
54,84
51,61
51,61
51,61
48,39
48,39
45,16
45,16
41,94
41,94
41,94
41,94
38,71
35,48
35,48
32,26
29,03

COMPETITOR

#

113
57
97

100

102

105
43
51

124
88
40
27

122
87

104

101
60

126

110
37
75
85

Name

Vujgi¢, Zeljko
Sakala, Petar
Niki¢, Dragan
Jankovi¢, Milovan
Stojsi¢, Srbislav
Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
Rajkovi¢, Darko
Mandi¢, Tihomir
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Mitrovi¢, Sasa
Shirin, Vadim
Vipotnik, Tomaz
Mili¢, Nenad
Pavusin, Ines
Deanovcanin, Danilo
Novakovi¢, Igor
Curgija, Milan
Gvozdenovi¢, Sinisa
Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
Nacevski, Damian
Prakatur, Davor
Miladin, Avdo
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 160 20,00
2 150 20,00
3 110 20,00
4 110 20,00
5 80 20,00

8,0000
7,5000
5,5000
5,5000
4,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
150,0000
110,0000
110,0000

80,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,75
68,75
68,75
50,00

COMPETITOR

#

7
95
81
48
70

Name

Sinko, Ales

Kralj, Grega

Dzoni¢, Marijan
Darmanovié, Velizar
Sebalj, Mladen
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 125 20,00
2 105 20,00
3 100 20,00
4 100 20,00
5 60 20,00

6,2500
5,2500
5,0000
5,0000
3,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
134,4000
128,0000
128,0000

76,8000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,00
80,00
80,00
48,00

COMPETITOR

#

25
24
19
21

8

Name

Bobaly, Mihaly
Mari¢, Hrvoje
Sandor, Fers
Szegedi, Mark
Hozjan, Matjaz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

PTS

160
160
160
160
155
155
115

90

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
7,7500
7,7500
5,7500
4,5000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
160,0000
160,0000
160,0000
155,0000
155,0000
115,0000

90,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
96,88
96,88
71,88
56,25

COMPETITOR

#

135
78
56
12
13
71

109

123

Name

Duki¢ R, Vukota
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Kracéun, Milo$
Krisztian, Timar
Sotet, Gabor
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Krivoku¢a, Bojan
Skof, Andrej
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 8 -- OSMI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 29 Gasparin, Enej
2 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 17 Szabo, Alexander
3 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 28 Testen, Sebastjan
4 70 20,00 3,5000 70,0000 63,64 112 Kolarits, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 8 -- OSMI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 105 20,00 5,2500 110,0000 100,00 1 Cernigoj, Robert

2 100 20,00 5,0000 104,7619 95,24 53 Sturanovi¢, Nik$a

3 100 20,00 5,0000 104,7619 95,24 50 Dukovié, Marko

4 95 20,00 4,7500 99,5238 90,48 45 Prascevi¢, Milos

5 85 20,00 4,2500 89,0476 80,95 36 Kocijanci¢, Igor

6 85 20,00 4,2500 89,0476 80,95 38 Kopusar, Primoz

7 85 20,00 4,2500 89,0476 80,95 73 Subu, Nadia

8 85 20,00 4,2500 89,0476 80,95 58 Kjellstrom, Christian

9 85 20,00 4,2500 89,0476 80,95 22 Szegedi, Bence
10 80 20,00 4,0000 83,8095 76,19 6 MiSanovi¢, Dragan
11 80 20,00 4,0000 83,8095 76,19 62 Stelmaszczyk, Michal
12 80 20,00 4,0000 83,8095 76,19 16 Botkova, Zuzana
13 75 20,00 3,7500 78,5714 71,43 80 Birkanovi¢, SiniSa
14 75 20,00 3,7500 78,5714 71,43 54 Perovic, Vaso
15 75 20,00 3,7500 78,5714 71,43 83 Bulaji¢, lvan
16 70 20,00 3,5000 73,3333 66,67 82 Askrabi¢, Aleksandar
17 70 20,00 3,5000 73,3333 66,67 92 Tomazi¢, Toni
18 70 20,00 3,5000 73,3333 66,67 55 Kolar, Borut
19 70 20,00 3,5000 73,3333 66,67 15 Bicskei, Bea
20 60 20,00 3,0000 62,8571 57,14 14 Kormanyos, Maria
21 60 20,00 3,0000 62,8571 57,14 84 Dbakovi¢, Jovan
22 55 20,00 2,7500 57,6190 52,38 127 Miliéevi¢, Milos
23 50 20,00 2,5000 52,3810 47,62 72 Pantovi¢, Drasko
24 35 20,00 1,7500 36,6667 33,33 94 Kreinz, Natalija
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 8 -- OSMI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 134 Dovzan, Vilijem
2 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 46 VujoSevi¢, Sasa
3 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 5 Bukanovi¢, Vladimir
4 105 20,00 5,2500 105,0000 95,45 30 Hvalec, Maks
5 105 20,00 5,2500 105,0000 95,45 98 Ignjatovic, Igor
6 105 20,00 5,2500 105,0000 95,45 44 Pavlici¢, Nenad
7 100 20,00 5,0000 100,0000 90,91 67 Majstorovi¢, Davor
8 100 20,00 5,0000 100,0000 90,91 108 Praunsperger, Dejan
9 100 20,00 5,0000 100,0000 90,91 41 Mikheev, Dimitry
10 95 20,00 4,7500 95,0000 86,36 32 Vojinovi¢, Milo$
11 90 20,00 4,5000 90,0000 81,82 125 Buli¢, Milorad
12 90 20,00 4,5000 90,0000 81,82 68 Jonji¢, Robert-Zoran
13 90 20,00 4,5000 90,0000 81,82 11 Gradi$nik, Dejan
14 90 20,00 4,5000 90,0000 81,82 64 Lamesi¢, Marijan
15 90 20,00 4,5000 90,0000 81,82 113 Vujéi¢, Zeliko
16 90 20,00 4,5000 90,0000 81,82 117 Raki¢, Aleksa
17 85 20,00 4,2500 85,0000 77,27 107 Anic, Josip
18 85 20,00 4,2500 85,0000 77,27 91 Djukic, Vukota
19 85 20,00 4,2500 85,0000 77,27 51 Mandi¢, Tihomir
20 85 20,00 4,2500 85,0000 77,27 34 Momdilovi¢, Snezana
21 85 20,00 4,2500 85,0000 77,27 35 Lazarevic, Dejan
22 85 20,00 4,2500 85,0000 77,27 118 Jasika, Sasa
23 85 20,00 4,2500 85,0000 77,27 3 Bugarin, Darko
24 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 114 Vujci¢, Bogdan
25 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 120 Rizvan, Semin
26 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 52 Madzar, Milan
27 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 66 Sari¢, Goran
28 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 65 Cadi¢, Dragan
29 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 100 Jankovi¢, Milovan
30 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 89 Dumendzi¢, Darko
31 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 69 Kopcic, Ivan
32 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 33 Sunjevarié, Sasa
33 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 72,73 42 Starchenko, Sergey
34 75 20,00 3,7500 75,0000 68,18 86 Peri¢, Igor
35 75 20,00 3,7500 75,0000 68,18 59 Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
36 75 20,00 3,7500 75,0000 68,18 115 MiloSevi¢, Nenad
37 75 20,00 3,7500 75,0000 68,18 136 Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
38 75 20,00 3,7500 75,0000 68,18 31 Voncina, Tadeja
39 75 20,00 3,7500 75,0000 68,18 105 Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
40 70 20,00 3,5000 70,0000 63,64 121 Aleksié, Filip
41 70 20,00 3,5000 70,0000 63,64 110 Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
42 70 20,00 3,5000 70,0000 63,64 9 Dori¢, Mile
43 70 20,00 3,5000 70,0000 63,64 102 StojSi¢, Srbislav
44 70 20,00 3,5000 70,0000 63,64 101 Novakovi¢, Igor
45 70 20,00 3,5000 70,0000 63,64 124 Savkovi¢, Bosko
46 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 27 Vipotnik, Tomaz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 8 -- OSMI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
47 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 106 Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
48 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 79 Pazuli¢, Marko
49 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 85 Miladin, Avdo
50 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 57 Sakala, Petar
51 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 104 Deanovéanin, Danilo
52 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 60 Curgija, Milan
53 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 93 Smejc, Roman
54 65 20,00 3,2500 65,0000 59,09 77 Manestar, Robert
55 60 20,00 3,0000 60,0000 54,55 116 Milojkovi¢, Milan
56 60 20,00 3,0000 60,0000 54,55 97 Niki¢, Dragan
57 60 20,00 3,0000 60,0000 54,55 63 Koprowski, Zbyszek
58 60 20,00 3,0000 60,0000 54,55 40 Shirin, Vadim
59 60 20,00 3,0000 60,0000 54,55 23 Visi-Bujak, Ana
60 60 20,00 3,0000 60,0000 54,55 88 Mitrovi¢, Sasa
61 55 20,00 2,7500 55,0000 50,00 43 Rajkovi¢, Darko
62 55 20,00 2,7500 55,0000 50,00 90 Medugorac, Robert
63 55 20,00 2,7500 55,0000 50,00 126 Gvozdenovic¢, Sinisa
64 55 20,00 2,7500 55,0000 50,00 111 Obradovié¢, Luka
65 55 20,00 2,7500 55,0000 50,00 87 Pavusin, Ines
66 50 20,00 2,5000 50,0000 45,45 122 Mili¢é, Nenad
67 50 20,00 2,5000 50,0000 45,45 75 Prakatur, Davor
68 50 20,00 2,5000 50,0000 45,45 37 Nacevski, Damian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 8 -- OSMI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 20,00
2 110 20,00
3 110 20,00
4 100 20,00
5 70 20,00

5,5000
5,5000
5,5000
5,0000
3,5000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
110,0000
110,0000
100,0000

70,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
100,00
90,91
63,64

COMPETITOR

#

7
95
81
48
70

Name

Sinko, Ales

Kralj, Grega

Dzoni¢, Marijan
Darmanovié, Velizar
Sebalj, Mladen
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 8 -- OSMI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 95 20,00 4,7500 110,0000 100,00 24 Mari¢, Hrvoje
2 90 20,00 4,5000 104,2105 94,74 25 Bobaly, Mihaly
3 80 20,00 4,0000 92,6316 84,21 8 Hozjan, Matjaz
4 80 20,00 4,0000 92,6316 84,21 19 Sandor, Fers
5 75 20,00 3,7500 86,8421 78,95 21 Szegedi, Mark
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 8 -- OSMI
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 12 Krisztian, Timar
2 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 123 Skof, Andrej
3 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 78 Krnjaji¢, Danijel
4 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 71 Petrovi¢, Vladimir
5 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 13 Sotet, Gabor
6 110 20,00 5,5000 110,0000 100,00 56 Kracéun, Milo$
7 95 20,00 4,7500 95,0000 86,36 135 Duki¢ R, Vukota
8 85 20,00 4,2500 85,0000 77,27 109 Krivokuéa, Bojan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 9 -- DEVETI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 26,70 5,2434 140,0000 100,00 29 Gasparin, Enej
2 140 28,34 4,9400 131,8984 94,21 17 Szabo, Alexander
3 140 38,36 3,6496 97,4453 69,60 28 Testen, Sebastjan
4 140 40,80 3,4314 91,6176 65,44 112 Kolarits, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 9 -- DEVETI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 24,76 5,6543
2 140 27,78 5,0396
3 140 29,06 4,8176
4 140 31,06 4,5074
5 140 31,80 4,4025
6 140 32,27 4,3384
7 140 32,30 4,3344
8 140 33,32 4,2017
9 140 37,02 3,7817
10 140 37,09 3,7746
11 140 37,42 3,7413
12 140 37,59 3,7244
13 140 37,67 3,7165
14 140 38,19 3,6659
15 140 39,21 3,6705
16 140 39,54 3,5407
17 140 46,61 3,0036
18 90 30,95 2,9079
19 140 49,12 2,8502
20 125 46,26 2,7021
21 125 47,41 2,6366
22 140 58,59 2,3895
23 140 61,71 2,2687
24 140 64,59 2,1675

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
124,7804
119,2842
111,6033
109,0063
107,4186
107,3189
104,0336
93,6359
93,4592
92,6350
92,2160
92,0202
90,7672
88,4060
87,6682
74,3703
72,0000
70,5700
66,9044
65,2816
59,1637
56,1724
53,6678

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,13
85,20
79,72
77,86
76,73
76,66
74,31
66,88
66,76
66,17
65,87
65,73
64,83
63,15
62,62
53,12
51,43
50,41
47,79
46,63
42,26
40,12
38,33

COMPETITOR

#

1
50
83
36
62
72
58

6
22
53
14
16
45
54
55
15
82
38
80
73
84
92

127
94

Name

Cernigoj, Robert
Dukovi¢, Marko
Bulaji¢, lvan
Kocijanci¢, Igor
Stelmaszczyk, Michal
Pantovi¢, Drasko
Kjellstrom, Christian
Misanovi¢, Dragan
Szegedi, Bence
Sturanovi¢, Niksa
Kormanyos, Maria
Botkova, Zuzana
Prascevi¢, Milo$
Perovic, Vaso
Kolar, Borut
Bicskei, Bea
Askrabi¢, Aleksandar
Kopusar, Primoz
Birkanovi¢, SiniSa
Subu, Nadia
Dakovi¢, Jovan
Tomazi¢, Toni
Milicevi¢, Milo$
Kreinz, Natalija
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 9 -- DEVETI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 28,45 4,9209
2 140 28,56 4,9020
3 140 29,37 4,7668
4 140 29,70 4,7138
5 140 29,76 4,7043
6 140 29,82 4,6948
7 140 30,88 4,5337
8 140 31,32 4,4700
9 140 32,23 4,3438
10 140 32,61 4,2932
11 140 32,67 4,2853
12 140 33,01 4,2411
13 140 33,58 4,1691
14 140 33,67 4,1580
15 140 33,75 4,1481
16 125 30,47 4,1024
17 140 34,15 4,0996
18 140 34,65 4,0404
19 125 31,45 3,9746
20 140 35,23 3,9739
21 140 35,25 3,9716
22 140 35,52 3,9414
23 140 35,52 3,9414
24 140 35,75 3,9161
25 140 36,00 3,8889
26 140 36,13 3,8749
27 140 36,49 3,8367
28 140 36,70 3,8147
29 140 36,71 3,8137
30 140 36,75 3,8095
31 140 37,11 3,7726
32 140 37,67 3,7165
33 140 37,75 3,7086
34 140 37,95 3,6891
35 125 34,18 3,6571
36 140 38,38 3,6477
37 140 38,84 3,6045
38 140 39,40 3,56533
39 140 40,20 3,4826
40 140 40,42 3,4636
41 140 40,70 3,4398
42 140 41,00 3,4146
43 140 41,60 3,3654
44 140 42,19 3,3183
45 140 43,44 3,2228
46 125 38,87 3,2158

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
139,4608
135,6146
134,1078
133,8374
133,5681
128,9832
127,171
123,5805
122,1404
121,9162
120,6604
118,6123
118,2952
118,0148
116,7132
116,6325
114,9495
113,0763
113,0571
112,9929
112,1340
112,1340
111,4126
110,6389
110,2408
109,1532
108,5286
108,4990
108,3810
107,3296
105,7340
105,5099
104,9539
104,0448
103,7780
102,5489
101,0914

99,0796

98,5403

97,8624

97,1463

95,7452

94,4063

91,6897

91,4909

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,61
96,87
95,79
95,60
95,41
92,13
90,84
88,27
87,24
87,08
86,19
84,72
84,50
84,30
83,37
83,31
82,11
80,77
80,76
80,71
80,10
80,10
79,58
79,03
78,74
77,97
77,52
77,50
77,41
76,66
75,52
75,36
74,97
74,32
74,13
73,25
72,21
70,77
70,39
69,90
69,39
68,39
67,43
65,49
65,35

COMPETITOR

#

44
32
85
91
3
46
67
86
65
118
69
93
66
33
30
125
108
120
63
34
115
52
64

107
134
35
106
117
9
59
105
98
23
136
68
101
31
57
42
43
89
113
27
40
11

Name

Pavli¢i¢, Nenad
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Miladin, Avdo
Djukic, Vukota
Bugarin, Darko
Vujosevi¢, Sasa
Majstorovi¢, Davor
Peri¢, Igor

Cacié, Dragan
Jasika, Sasa
Kop¢i¢, Ivan

Smejc, Roman
Sarié, Goran
Sunjevari¢, Sasa
Hvalec, Maks

Buli¢, Milorad
Praunsperger, Dejan
Rizvan, Semin
Koprowski, Zbyszek
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
MiloSevi¢, Nenad
Madzar, Milan
Lamesi¢, Marijan
Dukanovic¢, Viadimir
Anic¢, Josip

Dovzan, Vilijem
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
Raki¢, Aleksa
Dori¢, Mile
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
Ignjatovic, Igor
Visi-Bujak, Ana
Vorkapié, Mico
Jonji¢, Robert-Zoran
Novakovi¢, Igor
Voncina, Tadeja
Sakala, Petar
Starchenko, Sergey
Rajkovi¢, Darko
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Vujéi¢, Zeliko
Vipotnik, Tomaz
Shirin, Vadim
Gradi$nik, Dejan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 9 -- DEVETI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 140 44,48 3,1475
48 125 39,79 3,1415
49 140 44,63 3,1369
50 140 44,67 3,1341
51 125 40,20 3,1095
52 140 45,22 3,0960
53 125 40,41 3,0933
54 140 49,44 2,8317
55 140 51,45 2,721
56 140 52,10 2,6871
57 125 46,52 2,6870
58 110 42,29 2,6011
59 140 54,13 2,5864
60 140 59,43 2,3557
61 140 59,79 2,3415
62 125 55,26 2,2620
63 140 64,58 2,1679
64 95 44,25 2,1469
65 90 45,91 1,9604
66 140 81,82 1,711
67 140 92,12 1,5198
68 15 51,87 0,2892

STAGE
POINTS

89,5459
89,3755
89,2449
89,1650
88,4639
88,0805
88,0042
80,5623
77,4150
76,4491
76,4456
74,0010
73,5821
67,0200
66,6165
64,3549
61,6754
61,0791
55,7722
48,6800
43,2371

8,2273

STAGE
PERCENT

63,96
63,84
63,75
63,69
63,19
62,91
62,86
57,54
55,30
54,61
54,60
52,86
52,56
47,87
47,58
45,97
44,05
43,63
39,84
34,77
30,88

5,88

COMPETITOR

#

79
116
77
124
51
88
41
90
111
104
102
121
87
126
122
110
60
114
100
97
37
75

Name

Pazuli¢, Marko
Milojkovi¢, Milan
Manestar, Robert
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Mandi¢, Tihomir
Mitrovi¢, Sasa
Mikheev, Dimitry
Medugorac, Robert
Obradovi¢, Luka
Deanovc¢anin, Danilo
Stojsi¢, Srbislav
Aleksi¢, Filip
Pavusin, Ines
Gvozdenovi¢, Sinisa
Mili¢, Nenad
Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
Curgija, Milan
Vujci¢, Bogdan
Jankovié, Milovan
Niki¢, Dragan
Nacevski, Damian
Prakatur, Davor
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 9 -- DEVETI

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 140 26,78 5,2278 140,0000 100,00
2 140 30,44 4,5992 123,1669 87,98
3 140 30,81 4,5440 121,6878 86,92
4 140 32,22 4,3451 116,3625 83,12
5 140 34,01 4,1164 110,2382 78,74

COMPETITOR

#

7
95
48
70
81

Name

Sinko, Ales

Kralj, Grega
Darmanovi¢, Velizar
Sebalj, Mladen
Dzoni¢, Marijan
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 9 -- DEVETI

PTS

140
140
140
140
140

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

29,14
30,47
35,55
37,33
42,77

4,8044
4,5947
3,9381
3,7503
3,2733

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
133,8891
114,7567
109,2848

95,3846

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,64
81,97
78,06
68,13

COMPETITOR

#

24

8
19
21
25

Name

Mari¢, Hrvoje
Hozjan, Matjaz
Sandor, Fers
Szegedi, Mark
Bobaly, Mihaly
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 9 -- DEVETI

PTS

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

26,89
30,09
30,11
31,37
31,49
35,32
41,97
59,71

HIT
FACTOR

5,2064
4,6527
4,6496
4,4629
4,4459
3,9638
3,3357
2,3447

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
125,1113
125,0282
120,0064
119,5491
106,5855

89,6974

63,0481

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,37
89,31
85,72
85,39
76,13
64,07
45,03

COMPETITOR

#

12
13
56
78
135
71
123
109

Name

Krisztian, Timar
Sotet, Gabor
Kracéun, Milo$
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Duki¢ R, Vukota
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Skof, Andrej
Krivokuéa, Bojan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 10 -- DESETI

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 130 20,00 6,5000 130,0000 100,00 29 Gasparin, Enej
2 120 20,00 6,0000 120,0000 92,31 17 Szabo, Alexander
3 90 20,00 4,5000 90,0000 69,23 28 Testen, Sebastjan
4 80 20,00 4,0000 80,0000 61,54 112 Kolarits, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 10 -- DESETI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 20,00 5,0000
2 95 20,00 4,7500
3 95 20,00 4,7500
4 90 20,00 4,5000
5 90 20,00 4,5000
6 85 20,00 4,2500
7 80 20,00 4,0000
8 80 20,00 4,0000
9 80 20,00 4,0000
10 75 20,00 3,7500
11 70 20,00 3,5000
12 70 20,00 3,5000
13 70 20,00 3,5000
14 70 20,00 3,5000
15 70 20,00 3,5000
16 70 20,00 3,5000
17 65 20,00 3,2500
18 60 20,00 3,0000
19 55 20,00 2,7500
20 55 20,00 2,7500
21 55 20,00 2,7500
22 50 20,00 2,5000
23 50 20,00 2,5000
24 25 20,00 1,2500

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
123,5000
123,5000
117,0000
117,0000
110,5000
104,0000
104,0000
104,0000
97,5000
91,0000
91,0000
91,0000
91,0000
91,0000
91,0000
84,5000
78,0000
71,5000
71,5000
71,5000
65,0000
65,0000
32,5000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,00
95,00
90,00
90,00
85,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
75,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
65,00
60,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
50,00
50,00
25,00

COMPETITOR

#

50
6
83
1
54
45
53
72
80
73
14
55
38
82
84
62
15
22
16
92
127
94
58
36

Name

Dukovi¢, Marko
Misanovi¢, Dragan
Bulaji¢, lvan
Cernigoj, Robert
Perovic, Vaso
Prascevi¢, Milo$
Sturanovié, Nik$a
Pantovi¢, Drasko
Birkanovi¢, SiniSa
Subu, Nadia
Kormanyos, Maria
Kolar, Borut
Kopusar, Primoz
Askrabi¢, Aleksandar
Dakovi¢, Jovan
Stelmaszczyk, Michal
Bicskei, Bea
Szegedi, Bence
Botkova, Zuzana
Tomazic, Toni
Miliéevi¢, Milos
Kreinz, Natalija
Kjellstrom, Christian
Kocijanci¢, Igor
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 10 -- DESETI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 125 20,00 6,2500
2 115 20,00 5,7500
3 110 20,00 5,5000
4 105 20,00 5,2500
5 105 20,00 5,2500
6 100 20,00 5,0000
7 100 20,00 5,0000
8 95 20,00 4,7500
9 95 20,00 4,7500
10 95 20,00 4,7500
11 90 20,00 4,5000
12 90 20,00 4,5000
13 90 20,00 4,5000
14 90 20,00 4,5000
15 90 20,00 4,5000
16 90 20,00 4,5000
17 90 20,00 4,5000
18 90 20,00 4,5000
19 85 20,00 4,2500
20 85 20,00 4,2500
21 85 20,00 4,2500
22 85 20,00 4,2500
23 85 20,00 4,2500
24 85 20,00 4,2500
25 85 20,00 4,2500
26 80 20,00 4,0000
27 80 20,00 4,0000
28 80 20,00 4,0000
29 80 20,00 4,0000
30 80 20,00 4,0000
31 75 20,00 3,7500
32 75 20,00 3,7500
33 75 20,00 3,7500
34 75 20,00 3,7500
35 75 20,00 3,7500
36 75 20,00 3,7500
37 70 20,00 3,5000
38 70 20,00 3,5000
39 70 20,00 3,5000
40 70 20,00 3,5000
41 70 20,00 3,5000
42 65 20,00 3,2500
43 65 20,00 3,2500
44 65 20,00 3,2500
45 65 20,00 3,2500
46 60 20,00 3,0000

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
119,6000
114,4000
109,2000
109,2000
104,0000
104,0000
98,8000
98,8000
98,8000
93,6000
93,6000
93,6000
93,6000
93,6000
93,6000
93,6000
93,6000
88,4000
88,4000
88,4000
88,4000
88,4000
88,4000
88,4000
83,2000
83,2000
83,2000
83,2000
83,2000
78,0000
78,0000
78,0000
78,0000
78,0000
78,0000
72,8000
72,8000
72,8000
72,8000
72,8000
67,6000
67,6000
67,6000
67,6000
62,4000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,00
88,00
84,00
84,00
80,00
80,00
76,00
76,00
76,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
48,00

COMPETITOR

#

46
32
134

91
125
65
41
33
114
68
107
108
64
34
31
136
120
89
66
79
67
118

35

44
115
42
113
40
102
86
59
23
30
106
111
117
11
98
63
88
52
60
124

Name

VujoSevi¢, Sasa
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Dovzan, Vilijem
Dori¢, Mile

Djukic, Vukota
Buli¢, Milorad
Cadi¢, Dragan
Mikheev, Dimitry
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Vujc€i¢, Bogdan
Jonji¢, Robert-Zoran
Ani¢, Josip
Praunsperger, Dejan
LamesSi¢, Marijan
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Voncina, Tadeja
Vorkapi¢, Mi¢o
Rizvan, Semin
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Sari¢, Goran
Pazuli¢, Marko
Maijstorovi¢, Davor
Jasika, Sasa
Dukanovic¢, Viadimir
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Bugarin, Darko
Pavli€i¢, Nenad
MiloSevi¢, Nenad
Starchenko, Sergey
Vujéi¢, Zeljko
Shirin, Vadim
Stojsi¢, Srbislav
Peri¢, Igor
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Visi-Bujak, Ana
Hvalec, Maks
Cvjetanovi¢, Mia
Obradovi¢, Luka
Raki¢, Aleksa
Gradisnik, Dejan
Ignjatovic, Igor
Koprowski, Zbyszek
Mitrovi¢, Sasa
Madzar, Milan
Curgija, Milan
Savkovi¢, Bosko
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge

Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 10 -- DESETI

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 60 20,00 3,0000
48 60 20,00 3,0000
49 60 20,00 3,0000
50 60 20,00 3,0000
51 60 20,00 3,0000
52 60 20,00 3,0000
53 55 20,00 2,7500
54 55 20,00 2,7500
55 50 20,00 2,5000
56 50 20,00 2,5000
57 50 20,00 2,5000
58 45 20,00 2,2500
59 45 20,00 2,2500
60 45 20,00 2,2500
61 45 20,00 2,2500
62 45 20,00 2,2500
63 35 20,00 1,7500
64 35 20,00 1,7500
65 35 20,00 1,7500
66 30 20,00 1,5000
67 30 20,00 1,5000
68 10 20,00 0,5000

STAGE
POINTS

62,4000
62,4000
62,4000
62,4000
62,4000
62,4000
57,2000
57,2000
52,0000
52,0000
52,0000
46,8000
46,8000
46,8000
46,8000
46,8000
36,4000
36,4000
36,4000
31,2000
31,2000
10,4000

STAGE
PERCENT

48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
44,00
44,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
24,00
24,00

8,00

COMPETITOR

#

116
93
105
110
69
104
90
27
77
75
43
97
85
57
101
121
122
37
87
126
100
51

Name

Milojkovi¢, Milan
Smejc, Roman
Vojinovi¢, Vladimir
Dimitrijevi¢, Dejan
Kopci¢, Ivan
Deanovc¢anin, Danilo
Medugorac, Robert
Vipotnik, Tomaz
Manestar, Robert
Prakatur, Davor
Rajkovi¢, Darko
Niki¢, Dragan
Miladin, Avdo
Sakala, Petar
Novakovi¢, Igor
Aleksi¢, Filip

Mili¢, Nenad
Nacevski, Damian
Pavusin, Ines
Gvozdenovié, SiniSa
Jankovi¢, Milovan
Mandi¢, Tihomir

Page 2



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 10 -- DESETI

PTS

90
90
90
80
65

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

4,5000
4,5000
4,5000
4,0000
3,2500

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
130,0000
130,0000
115,5556

93,8889

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
100,00
88,89
72,22

COMPETITOR

#

81
48

7
95
70

Name

Dzoni¢, Marijan
Darmanovié, Velizar
Sinko, Ale$

Kralj, Grega

Sebalj, Mladen
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 10 -- DESETI

PTS

1 100
2 85
3 80
4 50
5 40

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

5,0000
4,2500
4,0000
2,5000
2,0000

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
110,5000
104,0000
65,0000
52,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,00
80,00
50,00
40,00

COMPETITOR

#

24

8
19
25
21

Name

Mari¢, Hrvoje
Hozjan, Matjaz
Sandor, Fers
Bobaly, Mihaly
Szegedi, Mark
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Stage 10 -- DESETI

PTS

115
110
105
100
95
95
85
65

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

5,7500
5,5000
5,2500
5,0000
4,7500
4,7500
4,2500
3,2500

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
124,3478
118,6957
113,0435
107,3913
107,3913

96,0870

73,4783

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,65
91,30
86,96
82,61
82,61
73,91
56,52

COMPETITOR

#

13
78
135
12
71
123
56
109

Name

Sotet, Gabor
Krnjaji¢, Danijel
Duki¢ R, Vukota
Krisztian, Timar
Petrovi¢, Vladimir
Skof, Andrej
Kraéun, Milo$
Krivokuéa, Bojan
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Cesar Shop 250 hard targets extreme challenge
Printed mart 1, 2019 at 21:16

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name
2 Production Nesi¢, Goran
49 Production Radevi¢, Dejan
74  Production Stupar, Mirko

3 Disqualifications

Page 1 of 1




